Form 604

Corporations Law
Section 671B

Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme DULUX GROUP LTD

ACN/ARSN 133 404 065

1. Details of substantial holder (1)

Name PERPETUAL LIMITED and subsidiaries
ACN (if applicable) 000 431 827

There was a change in the interests of t

Substantial holder on _06_/02_/2012__

The previous notice was given to the company on _13_/.01_/.2012__

The previous notice was dated _M_/01_/.2012__

2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an
associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to the company or
scheme, are as follows:

Class of securities (4) Previous notice Present notice
Person’s votes Voting power (5) Person’s votes | Voting power (5)
Ordinary 35,017,770 9.53% 31,237,387 8.50%

3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the
company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change | Person whose relevant | Nature of Consideration Class and Person’s votes
interest changed change (6) given in relation number of affected
to change (7) securities affected

Refer annexure 3

4. Present relevant interests
Particulars of each relevant interest of the substantial holder in voting securities after the change are as follows:

Holder of Registered holder of Person entited | Nature of relevant | Class and Person’s votes
relevant securities to be registered | interest (6) number of
interest as holder (8) securities

Refer annexure 1 & 2




5. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (2) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (9) with, the
substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN (if applicable) Nature of association

Refer to Annexure 1

6. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name Address

Refer to Annexure 1

|
Signature

Printname GLENDA CHARLES Capacity DEPUTY COMPANY SECRETARY




ANNEXURE 1 - Perpetual Investments Account Codes & Details

Perpetual Investments Management Limited (PIML), subsidiary of Perpetual Limited, as Responsible Entity for:

INTERNAL CODE

ALL 'PC' CODES

ACCOUNT DETAILS

RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
ACF: PIML (Select Investments)
RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Pty Limited
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001

REGISTRATION DETAILS

RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
ACF: PIML (Select Investments)

RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Pty Limited

GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001

RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
ACF: Perpetual's Wholesale Concentrated Equity Fund

RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust

PCEF <PIPOOLED A/C>
Account Code: PICEF
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
ACF: PIML (Select Investments) RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
PCCEF Account Code: PCCEE <Pl Select A/IC>
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
ACF: Perpetual's Benchmark Industrial Australian Share Fund RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
PIBIAS Account Code: PIBIAS <PIPOOLED A/C>
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
X . RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
PIGPVE ACF: Perpetual's Pure V_alue 2 Share Fund <PIPOOLED A/C>
Account Code: PIGPVF GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
i . . RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
PIGSFP ACF: Pe/&iit‘ﬂfé:jgag?gssgsre Fund <PIPOOLED A/C>
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
ACF: Perpetual's Investor Choice Fund RBC Dexia Investor S.EMCES Trust
PIICAP ‘Account Code: PIICAP <PI Investor Choice A/C>
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
X . N RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
PIISF ACF: Pe’z‘zgﬁ; 'g‘g'ézt_”g:égare Fund <PIPOOLED A/C>
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
Rf ((?:FPS:ra LTXZ?S;;?&ZESFE:? RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
PIRAF slvinivieiniged <PIPOOLED A/C>
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
ACF: Perpetual's Investor Choice Fund RBC Dexia Investor S_ervmes Trust
PISINP ‘Account Code: PISINP <PI Investor Choice A/C>
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
R . . RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
PISMAL ACF: Perpetual's Austr_allan Share Fund <PIPOOLED A/C>
Account Code: PISMAL GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
. . . RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
PISMA2 ACF: Perpetual's Ausrr_allan Share Fund <PIPOOLED A/C>
Account Code: PISMA2 GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
UBS Nominee Pty Ltd UBS Nominee Pty Ltd
ACF: Perpetual Wholesale Geared Australian Share Fund <Prime Broking Services A/IC>
PIWGAP Account code: A111266 Level 16, Chifley Tower
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited 2 Chifley Square
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 Sydney NSW 2000
UBS Nominee Pty Ltd UBS Nominee Pty Ltd
ACF: PI Protected Aust Share Fund A <Prime Broking Services A/C>
PIWCPF Account code PIWCPF Level 16, Chifley Tower
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited 2 Chifley Square
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 Sydney NSW 2000
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
. RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
PIWIPI ACF: Perpetual JF Wholesale Prop Income Fund <PIPOOLED A/C>

Account Code: PIWJPI
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001

GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
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UBS Nominee Pty Ltd
ACF: Perpetual QI Long Short Fund

UBS Nominee Pty Ltd
<Prime Broking Services A/C>

PIWQLS Account code: A1025745 Level 16, Chifley Tower
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited 2 Chifley Square
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 Sydney NSW 2000
UBS Nominee Pty Ltd UBS Nominee Pty Ltd
ACF: Perpetual Wholesale Share Plus Fund <Prime Broking Services A/C>
PIWSPF Account code: A111267 Level 16, Chifley Tower
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited 2 Chifley Square
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 Sydney NSW 2000
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
ACF: Perpetual Wholesale Smaller Company Fund RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
PMWSC <PIPOOLED A/C>
Account Code: PIWSCS GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
X N RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
PMWSRE ACF: Perpetual Wholesael Ethical Fund <PIPOOLED A/C>

Account Code: PIWSRF
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001

GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001

Perpetual Investments Management

Limited (PIML), subsidiary of Perpetual Limited, as Trustee for:

ALL 'SS' CODES

RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
ACF: PIML (Select Super)
RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Pty Limited
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001

RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
ACF: PIML (Select Super)
RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Pty Limited
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001

Perpetual Investments Management

INTERNAL CODE

ACCOUNT DETAILS

Citicorp Nominees Pty Ltd.
ACF: Commonwealth Aust Shares Fund 4

Limited (PIML), subsidiary of Perpetual Limited, under Investment Man

agement Agreements with:

REGISTRATION DETAILS

Citicorp Nominees Pty Ltd
AIC EASS04

CBAISF Account Code:PICISF
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited MeCI;bPo(arﬁgilrgg%Ol
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
Cogent Nominees Pty Ltd . -
ACF: NSW Treasury Corporation Cogent Nominees Pty Limited
) AIC HGFPTE
NSWTC Account Code: PINSWT
. . " . . P.O. Box R209 Royal Exchange
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited Sydney NSW 1225
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
JP Morgan Chase Nominees Ltd
ACF: Australian Capital Territory Treasury JP Morgan Chase Nominees
PIACT Account Code: PIACT AIC 32512
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited Locked Bag 7, Royal Exchange Sydney NSW 2000
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
JP Morgan Chase Nominees limited .
ACF: NAVIGATOR AUSTRALIA LIMITED JP Morgan Chase Nominees
> A/C 58815
PIAVIV Account Code: PIAVIV Locked Bag 7, Royal Exchange
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited S dr?e 'NS\XI 2000 9
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
National Australia Custodian Services . . . .
ACE: CATHOLIC SUPER FUND PTY LTD National Australia Custodian Services
R AJ/C CDPRDE/17392-10
PICATH Account Code: PICATH
. . . . . Level 21, 500 Bourke St
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited Melbourne VIC 3000
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
Cogent Nominees Pty Ltd . L
ACF: EFM Australian Share Fund 6 Cogent Nominees Pty Limited
) AIC WTXME6
PIEFM6 Account Code: PIEFM6
. N . . - P.O. Box R209 Royal Exchange
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited Sydney NSW 1225
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
National Nominees Ltd . . . .
ACE: FIRST SUPER MANDATE AUSTRALIA National Australia Custodian Services
X AIC 16444-14
PIFIRS Account Code: PIFIRS
. . N . L Level 21, 500 Bourke St
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited Melbourne VIC 3000
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
JP Morgan Chase Nominees limited .
ACF: HEALTH SUPER PTY LTD JP Morgan Chase Nominees
j AIC 74805
PIHEAL Account Code: PIHEAL Locked Bag 7, Royal Exchange
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited S dr?e 'NS\XI 2000 9
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
JP Morgan Chase Nominees limited .
ACF: HEST Australia Limited P Morgaxﬁ/ggzslellz\lommees
PIHEST Account Code: PIHEST Locked Bag 7, Royal Exchange
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited Sydney NSW 2000

GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
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JP Morgan Chase Nominees limited
ACF: HEST Australia Limited

JP Morgan Chase Nominees

PILGSS Account Code: PILGSS Locked BaA/;: 26046; Exchange
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited S dr?e 'NS\XI 2000 9
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2002 yaney
JP Morgan Chase Nominees Ltd .
ACF: LUCRF PTY LTD MANDATE JP Morgan Chase Nominees
" AIC 58865
PILUCR Account code: PILUCR Locked Bag 7. Royal Exchange
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited S dr?e 'NS\XI 1999 9
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2000 yaney
Cogent Nominees Pty Ltd .
ACF: MEDIA SUPER SMALLER COMPANIES FUND Cogent Nominees Pty Ltd
_ AIC PISPTE
PIMEDA Account code: PIMEDA
. N " . - P.O. Box R209, Royal Exchange
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited Sydney NSW 1225
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2000 yeney
State Street Australia Limited W
ACF: RUSSELL AUSTRALIAN OPPORTUNITIES FUND State Street Australia Limited
X AIC BT7B
PIRAEO Account code: PIRAEO .
. . . . . Level 18, 338 Pitt Street
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited Svdney NSW 2000
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2000 yaney
JP Morgan Chase Nominees Ltd .
ACF: SAS Trustee Corporation JP Morgan Chase Nominees
- A/C 34893
PISTCF Account code: PISTCF Locked Bag 7, Royal Exchange
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited S dr?e 'NS\XI 2000 9
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
National Nominees Ltd . . . .
ACE: TWU SUPERANNUATION National Australia Custodian Services
) A/C TUPPAE/16448-28
PITWUS Account Code: PITWUS
. . . . L Level 21, 500 Bourke St
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited Melbourne VIC 3000
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
National Nominees Ltd . . . .
ACF: Construction & Building Union Superannuation Fund National Australia Custodian Services
X AIC CBPFAE/5267-15
PMCBUS Account Code: PICBUS
. . N . . Level 21, 500 Bourke St
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited Melbourne VIC 3000
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
Citicorp Nominees Pty Ltd
ACF: Commonwealth Aust Shares Fund 11 Citicorp Nominees Pty Ltd
PMCGSF Account Code: PICGSF AIC EASS11
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited GPO Box 764G Melbourne VIC 3001
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
Citicorp Nominees Pty Ltd
ACF:Commonwealth Property Fund 3 Citicorp Nominees Pty Ltd
PMCPSF Account Code: PICPSF A/C EPSS03
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited GPO Box 764G Melbourne VIC 3001
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
JP Morgan Chase Nominees Limited .
ACF: Australian Super Ethical SRI Fund P Morga:/gl;egznelé\lommees
PIAUST Account Code: PIAUST Locked Bag 7 Royal Exchange
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited S dn?e NS\);V 2000 9
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
JP Morgan Chase Nominees Limited .
ACF: Host - Plus Pty Ltd P Morg%gl;%%%zrl\lommees
PMHOST Account Code: PIHOST Locked Bag 7 Royal Exchange
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited S dn?e NS\);V 2000 9
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
JP Morgan Chase Nominees Limited .
ACF: Super Trust of Australia JP Morgan Chase Nominees
. AIC 40909
PMSTA Account Code: PISTA Locked Bag 7 Roval Exchange
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited S dn?e NS\);V 2000 9
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
ACF: Quantitative Investments TE 2 Equity Fund RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
QITE2 ) <PIQTE2 A/C>
Account Code: PIQTE2 GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
T Perpetual Trustee Company Limited Perpetual Trustee Company Limited
(Private Client Division) GPO Box 4172 Sydney NSW 2001
T3 Perpetual Trustees Victoria Limited Perpetual Trustee Company Limited

(Private Client Division)

GPO Box 4172 Sydney NSW 2001
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Perpetual Trustees Queensland Limited

Perpetual Trustee Company Limited

T (Private Client Division) GPO Box 4172 Sydney NSW 2001
T6 Perpetual Trustees WA Limited Perpetual Trustee Company Limited
(Private Client Division) GPO Box 4172 Sydney NSW 2001
17 Perpetual Trustee Company Canberra Limited Perpetual Trustee Company Limited
(Private Client Division) GPO Box 4172 Sydney NSW 2001
National Nominees Limited . . . .
ACF: Telstra Superannuation Pty Limited Nat|onaxésggengsu$§g§£: ervices
TEL Account Code: PITEL

C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia nominees Pty Limited
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001

Level 21, 500 Bourke Street
Melbourne VIC 3000

Perpetual Limited
GPO BOX 4172
Sydney NSW 2001
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ANNEXURE 2

PRESENT RELEVANT INTERESTS

—lof ]
File
| L% [DULUR GROUP LTD) | | Portfalios |
Parfolic | Fund | Holdings |
PdriacT ] FM 347,705
v PlwSR2 P 252,345
v TEL P 2,284 591
W FPIRAED P 247,995
v PIEFME P 770,442
v PRSTA, P £.153.499
v PCEF P 2.063.909
W CBAISF P 1,293,901
v PMCEUS P 3,706,187
v PITWUS P 201,589
¥ MSWTC Phd 790,995
W PMISF P 5,501,522
v FIFIRS Phd 255,295
v 12 PCD 1,688,375
W PCAEPR PC 1,635,744
o PIHEST P 3.154.390
¥ FISINP Phd 880,807
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ANNEXURE 3

CHANGES IN RELEVENT INTERESTS

Account
PMISF
PMISF
PMISF
PMISF
PMISF
PMISF
PMISF
PMISF
PISINP
PISINP
PISINP
PISINP
PISINP
PISINP
PISINP
PISINP
PIEFM6
PIEFM6
PIEFM6
PIEFM6
PIEFM6
PIEFM6
PIEFM6
PIEFM6
CBAISF
CBAISF
CBAISF
CBAISF
CBAISF
CBAISF
CBAISF
CBAISF
NSWTC
NSWTC
NSWTC
NSWTC
NSWTC
PCEF
PCEF
PCEF
PCEF
PCEF
PIACT
PIACT
PIACT
PIACT
PIACT

DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX

Security

Volume

26,390
97,788
34,134
54,131
58,183
195,578
70,349
65,856
12,591
15,974
5,698
8,592
8,932
31,053
11,170
11,327
5,869
13,026
4,531
7,218
7,781
27,169
9,773
6,567
14,438
23,212
7,975
12,567
15,104
46,199
16,617
16,250
16,225
52,355
86,907
45,571
43,554
47,173
131,062
227,965
111,154
113,684
7,498
22,961
38,180
20,028
19,194

79,162
288,475
102,402
162,393
172,809
576,955
209,014
193,077

37,769

47,123

17,094

25,776

26,529

91,606

33,187

33,209

17,605

38,427

13,593

21,654

23,110

80,149

29,037

19,253

43,310

68,475

23,925

37,701

44,860
136,287

49,371

47,642

48,670
156,018
250,292
133,979
128,484
141,505
390,565
656,539
326,793
335,368

22,492

68,424
109,958

58,882

56,622

Price

R e R R s R R e A R A A e e A R R A R

3.00
2.95
3.00
3.00
2.97
2.95
2.97
2.93
3.00
2.95
3.00
3.00
2.97
2.95
2.97
2.93
3.00
2.95
3.00
3.00
2.97
2.95
2.97
2.93
3.00
2.95
3.00
3.00
2.97
2.95
2.97
2.93
3.00
2.98
2.88
2.94
2.95
3.00
2.98
2.88
2.94
2.95
3.00
2.98
2.88
2.94
2.95

AsAtDate

13/01/2012
17/01/2012
19/01/2012
20/01/2012
24/01/2012
25/01/2012
25/01/2012
02/02/2012
13/01/2012
17/01/2012
19/01/2012
20/01/2012
24/01/2012
25/01/2012
25/01/2012
02/02/2012
13/01/2012
17/01/2012
19/01/2012
20/01/2012
24/01/2012
25/01/2012
25/01/2012
02/02/2012
13/01/2012
17/01/2012
19/01/2012
20/01/2012
24/01/2012
25/01/2012
25/01/2012
02/02/2012
13/01/2012
24/01/2012
01/02/2012
02/02/2012
06/02/2012
13/01/2012
24/01/2012
01/02/2012
02/02/2012
06/02/2012
13/01/2012
24/01/2012
01/02/2012
02/02/2012
06/02/2012
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PMSTA
PMSTA
PMSTA
PMSTA
PMSTA
PMSTA
PMSTA
PMSTA
PMCBUS
PMCBUS
PMCBUS
PMCBUS
PMCBUS
PMCBUS
PMCBUS
PMCBUS
PCAEPR
PCAEPR
PCAEPR
PCAEPR
PCAEPR
PITWUS
PITWUS
PITWUS
PITWUS
PITWUS
TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL
PIRAEO
PIRAEO
PIRAEO
PIRAEO
PIRAEO
PIHEST
PIHEST
PIHEST
PIHEST
PIHEST
PIHEST
PIHEST
PIHEST
PIFIRS
PIFIRS
PIFIRS
PIFIRS
PIFIRS
PMWSRF

DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX
DLX

- 33,758
- 60,922
- 19,956
- 33,139
- 36,663
- 120,869
- 43,476
- 39,853
- 22,156
- 36,082
- 13,110
- 20,023
- 22,053
- 72,764
- 26,173
- 23,985
- 13,246
- 47,364
- 69,288
- 33,625
- 34,621
- 4,138
- 13,260
- 22,170
- 11,594
- 11,135
- 14,072
- 22,232
- 8,136
- 12,303
- 12,514
- 44,433
- 15,982
- 15,731
- 5,181
- 16,109
- 27,457
- 13,317
- 13,705
- 18,773
- 30,764
- 11,135
- 17,044
- 18,770
- 61,935
- 22,277
- 20,431
- 5,237
- 16,889
- 28,033
- 14,711
- 14,107
- 61,686

101,267
179,720
59,868
99,417
108,893
356,564
129,172
116,841
66,464
106,442
39,330
60,069
65,500
214,654
77,763
70,319
39,734
141,145
199,549
98,858
102,132
12,413
39,515
63,850
34,086
32,848
42,213
65,584
24,408
36,909
37,168
131,077
47,484
46,120
15,541
48,005
79,076
39,152
40,430
56,315
90,754
33,405
51,132
55,749
182,708
66,187
59,900
15,709
50,329
80,735
43,250
41,616
185,039

R e R R A - e R R A e A R R A T A s R AR T oA <

3.00
2.95
3.00
3.00
2.97
2.95
2.97
2.93
3.00
2.95
3.00
3.00
2.97
2.95
2.97
2.93
3.00
2.98
2.88
2.94
2.95
3.00
2.98
2.88
2.94
2.95
3.00
2.95
3.00
3.00
2.97
2.95
2.97
2.93
3.00
2.98
2.88
2.94
2.95
3.00
2.95
3.00
3.00
2.97
2.95
2.97
2.93
3.00
2.98
2.88
2.94
2.95
3.00

13/01/2012
17/01/2012
19/01/2012
20/01/2012
24/01/2012
25/01/2012
25/01/2012
02/02/2012
13/01/2012
17/01/2012
19/01/2012
20/01/2012
24/01/2012
25/01/2012
25/01/2012
02/02/2012
13/01/2012
24/01/2012
01/02/2012
02/02/2012
06/02/2012
13/01/2012
24/01/2012
01/02/2012
02/02/2012
06/02/2012
13/01/2012
17/01/2012
19/01/2012
20/01/2012
24/01/2012
25/01/2012
25/01/2012
02/02/2012
13/01/2012
24/01/2012
01/02/2012
02/02/2012
06/02/2012
13/01/2012
17/01/2012
19/01/2012
20/01/2012
24/01/2012
25/01/2012
25/01/2012
02/02/2012
13/01/2012
24/01/2012
01/02/2012
02/02/2012
06/02/2012
13/01/2012
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PMWSRF DLX - 450,000 - 1,323,000 $ 2.94 02/02/2012
T2 DLX 43,557 128,493 $ 2.95 25/01/2012
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